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National Institute of Design
e Madhya Pradesh

F. NO. NIDMP/ Rectt./Admin/ 01/2021-22

Date: 08.11.2021

Subject: List of Not Eligible candidates for the post of Senior Assistant
Librarian.

Ref.: The advertisement no NIDMP/Rectt./Admin/2021/01 dated 23.08.2021

Sl Application Number Status Remarks
No.
1 NIDMP/SEASL/00011 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
2 NIDMP/SEASL/00017 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
3 NIDMP/SEASL/00018 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
4 NIDMP/SEASL/00022 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
5 NIDMP/SEASL/00049 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
6 NIDMP/SEASL/00055 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience and
educational qualification criteria.
i NIDMP/SEASL/00056 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
8 NIDMP/SEASL/00058 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
9 NIDMP/SEASL/00084 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria
10 | NIDMP/SEASL/00093 | Not Eligible Post qualification experience less than five years. Applicant
does not meet required experience criteria
11 | NIDMP/SEASL/00100 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
12 | NIDMP/SEASL/00107 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
13 | NIDMP/SEASL/00130 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet education qualification criteria.
14 | NIDMP/SEASL/00132 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
15 | NIDMP/SEASL/00143 | Not Eligible Post qualification experience less than five years. Applicant
does not meet required experience criteria.
16 | NIDMP/SEASL/00009 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
17 | NIDMP/SEASL/00156 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
18 | NIDMP/SEASL/00168 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
19 | NIDMP/SEASL/00172 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required education & experience
criteria.
20 | NIDMP/SEASL/00173 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
21 | NIDMP/SEASL/00174 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
22 | NIDMP/SEASL/00191 | Not Eligible Post qualification experience less than five years. Applicant
does not meet required experience criteria.
23 | NIDMP/SEASL/00197 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
24 | NIDMP/SEASL/00205 | Not Eligible Post qualification experience less than five years. Applicant
does not meet required experience criteria.
25 | NIDMP/SEASL/00210 | Not Eligible Applicant does not meet required experience criteria.
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Note: -

01. In case a 'Not Eligible' Candidate is not satisfied with the rejection of his/her application, he/she
can submit a request for review on or before 15.11.2021 by 17.00 hrs on career@nidmp.ac.in only,
by mentioning his/her details and providing the relevant documents claiming eligibility, by
mentioning the below details:

(i) Application No.
(ii) Name of Applicant as Application
(iii) Post Applied for
02. No representation in this regard shall be entertained after the above said date & time,

Chief Administrative Officer
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